HIGH PERFORMANCE HOMOGENIZING | Dispersers
EN
 Dispersers | 3 2 | Dispersers
Dispersers
/// Proven and precise technology
ULTRA-TURRAX® - the epitome of first-rate dispersing devices enable the best possible results whether used for
homogenization, emulsification or suspensions. The IKA range of dispersers are used for volumes ranging from
0.5 to 50,000 ml (H2O) and come equipped with a digital display. These dispersers offer a wide speed range up to

IN-VITRO-DIAGNOSTIC TUBES
BMT-20-S-IVD1.50
Sterile, IVD label, stainless steel balls, 5 ml NaCl
solution, 20 ml, 50 pcs., single sterile packaging
0020103143
BMT-20-S-IVD.50
Sterile, IVD label, stainless steel balls, 5 ml NaCl
solution, 20 ml, 50 pcs., membrane lid, double sterile
packaging
0020027186
BALLS FOR BMT TUBE
Glass balls 250 g, 6 mm 0003599200
Stainless steel balls 250 g, 5 mm 0003599300
TUBE DESCRIPTION IDENT. NO.
TUBES WITH DISSOLVER ELEMENT AND MEMBRANE LID
DIS-50-S-M 50 ml, 10 pcs., stainless steel 0020016316
DIS-50-T-M 50 ml, 10 pcs., titanium 0020016317
DIS-300-S-M.10 300 ml, 10 pcs., stainless steel 0020016318
DIS-300-S-M.50       300 ml, 50 pcs., stainless steel 0020017313
TUBES WITH DISSOLVER ELEMENT
DIS-300-S.10 300 ml, 10 pcs., stainless steel 0020026959
DIS-300-S.50 300 ml, 50 pcs., stainless steel 0020026960
COVERS
TC-20-M
Cover, pierceable membrane,
for 20 ml tubes, 25 pcs.